Easy (56 Meter)
Olivier Franco
Michael Koch
Kai Vollstedt
Verena Kubenka
Mario Kubenka
Birger Schirdewahn
Gisela Wells
Dagmar-Carius-Guhn
Angelika Matzig
Isabelle Mollers
Maike Krause-Biingers
Felix Wiegand
Dagmar Theunissen
Torben Seebeck

H.I.O.

0,1
0,2
0,3
0,3
0,7
0,8
0,9
1,5
2,0
2,3
2,4
3,9
4,5
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10.
11.
12.
13.

17.11.-03.12.2023

Medium (124 Meter)

Mario Kubenka
Torben Seebeck
Dagmar Carius-Guhn
Felix Wiegand

Kai Vollstedt
Olivier Franco
Isabelle Mollers
Angelika Matzig
Gisela Wells

Birger Schirdewahn
Michael Koch
Verena Kubenka
Herbert Stockmann

0,3
0,4
0,7
0,9
1,2
1,9
2,3
2,3
2,5
3,7
4,0
4,2
5,9
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5. Virtual Challenge

Hard (181 Meter)
Isabelle Mollers
Felix Wiegand
Jorg Ritscher
Olivier Franco
Mario Kubenka
Kai Vollstedt
Birger Schirdewahn
Torben Seebeck
Herbert Stockmann

GARMIN.

H.I.O.

0,9

1,4

1,4

2,2

3,4

3,5

11,8
24,5



